
U23 EUROPEAN CIRCUIT - PUCHAR POLSKI SENIOREK W SZPADZIE
16 kwietnia 2023 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 273 1998-07-17
2 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 2093 2000-11-14
3 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 1002 2000-08-13
4 JUHASZ Eszter VASAS HUN 2138 2006-10-12
5 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 88 1996-04-18
6 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU 1322 2005-09-26
7 CHARKIEWICZ Karolina PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 2037 2006-05-27
8 CIESLIK Cecylia PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 440 2005-09-19
9 DABROWSKA-MANDRELA Diana PIAST GLIWICE POL 2024 1982-05-02
10 DROBCZYK Pola PIAST GLIWICE POL 889 2005-09-14
11 FRYSTACKA Patrycja RMKS RYBNIK POL 2031 2003-11-01
12 GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2025 1995-05-14
13 GARUS Oliwia SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2069 2006-07-08
14 GOCZAL Alicja SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2078 2007-03-17
15 HALEMBA Antonina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 773 2006-04-10
16 JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 2047 2003-01-21
17 JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 2030 1993-07-26
18 JANECZEK Oliwia PIAST GLIWICE POL 2066 2008-01-28
19 JANELLI ZOFIA AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 355 2002-12-25
20 JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2014 1999-09-03
21 JARECKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1995-10-11
22 JASIONEK Karolina WARSZAWIANKA POL 2053 1991-09-05
23 JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria PIAST GLIWICE POL 2052 2007-01-04
24 KLASIK Alicja RMKS RYBNIK POL 276 2004-02-14
25 KLUGHARDT Gloria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 358 2003-01-21
26 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 16 1988-07-15
27 KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1995-04-19
28 KORKUS Emilia PIAST GLIWICE POL 546 2004-12-18
29 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 317 1998-01-20
30 KUBIK Natalia TORUSS POL 2008-01-14
31 LESNIEWSKA Marta WARSZAWIANKA POL 2063 2002-02-06
32 LICZBERSKA Aneta WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 2054 2000-12-19
33 LUSZCZ Weronika AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 429 1996-12-27
34 MAZANEK Karolina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 2020 1998-11-19
35 MILLER Antonina TORUSS POL 2007-01-17
36 MISIAK Laura RMKS RYBNIK POL 2082 2007-09-11
37 MIZERA Olga AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 260 1991-03-18
38 MROSZCZAK Anna RMKS RYBNIK POL 133 1997-10-02
39 OPON Oliwia AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 2036 2004-10-10
40 OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2004-03-27
41 OSTROWSKA Paulina PIAST GLIWICE POL 2006-04-12
42 PELON Patrycja START OPOLE POL 2043 2005-02-21
43 POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 364 1989-03-17
44 PORWOL Liliana RMKS RYBNIK POL 825 2006-10-12
45 PULAWSKA Michalina WARSZAWIANKA POL 2000-06-25
46 PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 90 1994-06-12
47 PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2028 1995-08-04
48 RADWAN Patrycja WARSZAWIANKA POL 2035 2005-03-04
49 RATYNA Magda PIAST GLIWICE POL 747 2007-01-18
50 ROSKOSZ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 885 2003-12-08
51 RUTZ Barbara AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 263 1995-07-22
52 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2042 1999-02-25
53 SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 333 2001-10-10
54 SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 24 1994-07-08
55 SZMAJDZINSKA-BOLDYS Katarzyna PIAST GLIWICE POL 2055 1992-11-10
56 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra TORUSS POL 873 2006-11-27
57 SZYMANSKA Maja TORUSS POL 2075 2008-06-29
58 TATOJ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2073 2004-06-14
59 WASILCZUK Dominika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2000-08-20
60 WERONIECKA Julia TORUSS POL 2070 2004-11-19
61 WIECZOREK Anna PIAST GLIWICE POL 305 2003-05-20
62 WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 318 1997-11-12
63 WROBLEWSKA Agata AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 2057 2001-03-28
64 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2044 1998-08-27
65 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga RMKS RYBNIK POL 272 2003-06-22
66 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 387 2005-09-26



10 poules
4 poules of 6 and 6 poules of 7
50 (75,76% of 66) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U23 EUROPEAN CIRCUIT - PUCHAR POLSKI SENIOREK W SZPADZIE
16 kwietnia 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 16
2 SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 24
3 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 88
4 PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 90
5 MROSZCZAK Anna RMKS RYBNIK POL 133
6 MIZERA Olga AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 260
7 RUTZ Barbara AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 263
8 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga RMKS RYBNIK POL 272
9 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 273
10 KLASIK Alicja RMKS RYBNIK POL 276
11 WIECZOREK Anna PIAST GLIWICE POL 305
12 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 317
13 WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 318
14 SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 333
15 JANELLI ZOFIA AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 355
16 KLUGHARDT Gloria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 358
17 POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 364
18 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 387
19 LUSZCZ Weronika AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 429
20 CIESLIK Cecylia PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 440
21 KORKUS Emilia PIAST GLIWICE POL 546
22 RATYNA Magda PIAST GLIWICE POL 747
23 HALEMBA Antonina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 773
24 PORWOL Liliana RMKS RYBNIK POL 825
25 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra TORUSS POL 873
26 ROSKOSZ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 885
27 DROBCZYK Pola PIAST GLIWICE POL 889
28 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 1002
29 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU 1322
30 JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2014
31 MAZANEK Karolina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 2020
32 DABROWSKA-MANDRELA Diana PIAST GLIWICE POL 2024
33 GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2025
34 PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2028
35 JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 2030
36 FRYSTACKA Patrycja RMKS RYBNIK POL 2031
37 RADWAN Patrycja WARSZAWIANKA POL 2035
38 OPON Oliwia AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 2036
39 CHARKIEWICZ Karolina PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 2037
40 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2042
41 PELON Patrycja START OPOLE POL 2043
42 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2044
43 JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 2047
44 JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria PIAST GLIWICE POL 2052
45 JASIONEK Karolina WARSZAWIANKA POL 2053
46 LICZBERSKA Aneta WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 2054
47 SZMAJDZINSKA-BOLDYS Katarzyna PIAST GLIWICE POL 2055
48 WROBLEWSKA Agata AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 2057
49 LESNIEWSKA Marta WARSZAWIANKA POL 2063
50 JANECZEK Oliwia PIAST GLIWICE POL 2066
51 GARUS Oliwia SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2069
52 WERONIECKA Julia TORUSS POL 2070
53 TATOJ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2073
54 SZYMANSKA Maja TORUSS POL 2075
55 GOCZAL Alicja SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2078
56 MISIAK Laura RMKS RYBNIK POL 2082
57 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 2093
58 JUHASZ Eszter VASAS HUN 2138
59 OSTROWSKA Paulina PIAST GLIWICE POL
60 PULAWSKA Michalina WARSZAWIANKA POL
61 MILLER Antonina TORUSS POL
62 KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
63 KUBIK Natalia TORUSS POL
64 JARECKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW POL
65 OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL
66 WASILCZUK Dominika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL



U23 EUROPEAN CIRCUIT - PUCHAR POLSKI SENIOREK W SZPADZIE
16 kwietnia 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

SZAJNA Lukasz (AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL)
GRABOWSKI Sebastian (POL)

CIESLIK Cecylia PKSZERM WARSZAWA / POL

KORKUS Emilia PIAST GLIWICE / POL

SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

NARBUTAITE Monika LTU

PULAWSKA Michalina WARSZAWIANKA / POL

PELON Patrycja START OPOLE / POL

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

KONWICKA Izabella (POL)
GRYT Maciej (POL)

RATYNA Magda PIAST GLIWICE / POL

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM / CRO

ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

MISIAK Laura RMKS RYBNIK / POL

LUSZCZ Weronika AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

CHARKIEWICZ Karolina PKSZERM WARSZAWA / POL

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

WÓJCIKOWSKA Izabela (POL)

AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA / LTU

WASILCZUK Dominika AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

HALEMBA Antonina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI / POL

FRYSTACKA Patrycja RMKS RYBNIK / POL

JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA / POL

OSTROWSKA Paulina PIAST GLIWICE / POL

MILLER Antonina TORUSS / POL



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria PIAST GLIWICE / POL

PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KUBIK Natalia TORUSS / POL

OPON Oliwia AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

JUHASZ Eszter VASAS / HUN

POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

PORWOL Liliana RMKS RYBNIK / POL

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

TRYBUS Wiktor (POL)

KLUGHARDT Gloria AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

KUNA Jana ZAGR / CRO

KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

RADWAN Patrycja WARSZAWIANKA / POL

MROSZCZAK Anna RMKS RYBNIK / POL

SZYMANSKA Aleksandra TORUSS / POL

LICZBERSKA Aneta WLKS CZESTOCHOWA / POL

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

NOWAK Michal (AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL)

SZMAJDZINSKA-BOLDYS Katarzyna PIAST GLIWICE / POL

ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW / UKR

GOCZAL Alicja SKS GRASS-HOPPER  
KALWARIA / POL

JANELLI ZOFIA AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

ROSKOSZ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA / POL

MIZERA Olga AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL



Piste 7

10:00

Referee(s):

PAKULA Jan (WARSZAWIANKA / POL)

PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SZYMANSKA Maja TORUSS / POL

DROBCZYK Pola PIAST GLIWICE / POL

RUTZ Barbara AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

GARUS Oliwia SKS GRASS-HOPPER  
KALWARIA / POL

SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA / POL

Piste 8

10:00

Referee(s):

DUL Michal (POL)

JANECZEK Oliwia PIAST GLIWICE / POL

GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI / POL

WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

JASIONEK Karolina WARSZAWIANKA / POL

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga RMKS RYBNIK / POL

Piste 9

10:00

Referee(s):

SOBIECKI Jan (POL)

JARECKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

DABROWSKA-MANDRELA Diana PIAST GLIWICE / POL

JUKIC Paula MKS / CRO

WROBLEWSKA Agata AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

TATOJ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

Piste podium

10:00

Referee(s):

SERAFIN Błazej (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

MAZANEK Karolina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

LESNIEWSKA Marta WARSZAWIANKA / POL

WIECZOREK Anna PIAST GLIWICE / POL

WERONIECKA Julia TORUSS / POL

KLASIK Alicja RMKS RYBNIK / POL

JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL



U23 EUROPEAN CIRCUIT - PUCHAR POLSKI SENIOREK W SZPADZIE
16 kwietnia 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind
1 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 6 1,00 30 15 +15
2 MIZERA Olga AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6 1,00 27 13 +14
3 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga RMKS RYBNIK POL 5 1,00 25 11 +14
4 RUTZ Barbara AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 5 1,00 25 12 +13
5 JARECKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 5 1,00 25 13 +12
6 PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 26 12 +14
7 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 5 0,83 28 15 +13
8 MROSZCZAK Anna RMKS RYBNIK POL 5 0,83 27 16 +11
9 KORKUS Emilia PIAST GLIWICE POL 5 0,83 28 20 +8
10 HALEMBA Antonina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 5 0,83 27 21 +6
11 PORWOL Liliana RMKS RYBNIK POL 5 0,83 28 23 +5
12 POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 5 0,83 27 23 +4
13 KLASIK Alicja RMKS RYBNIK POL 4 0,80 23 13 +10
14 WIECZOREK Anna PIAST GLIWICE POL 4 0,80 22 12 +10
15 MISIAK Laura RMKS RYBNIK POL 4 0,80 21 12 +9
16 WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 4 0,80 23 15 +8
17 CIESLIK Cecylia PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 4 0,67 24 15 +9
18 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 4 0,67 26 22 +4
19 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra TORUSS POL 4 0,67 26 23 +3
20 JANELLI ZOFIA AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 4 0,67 24 23 +1
21 GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,60 23 17 +6
22 PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,60 23 18 +5
23T KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 3 0,60 22 18 +4
23T WROBLEWSKA Agata AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 3 0,60 22 18 +4
25 JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 0,60 19 16 +3
26 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 3 0,60 20 19 +1
27 SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 3 0,60 19 18 +1
28 LUSZCZ Weronika AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 3 0,60 17 18 -1
29 OSTROWSKA Paulina PIAST GLIWICE POL 3 0,50 26 22 +4
30T JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 3 0,50 24 22 +2
30T JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria PIAST GLIWICE POL 3 0,50 24 22 +2
30T SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 24 22 +2
33 GOCZAL Alicja SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 3 0,50 23 21 +2
34 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 3 0,50 25 24 +1
35 JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1
36 KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 25 25 0
37 KLUGHARDT Gloria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 3 0,50 21 24 -3
38 WASILCZUK Dominika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 21 26 -5
39 DROBCZYK Pola PIAST GLIWICE POL 2 0,40 18 19 -1
40 CHARKIEWICZ Karolina PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 2 0,40 17 18 -1
41 OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2 0,40 19 21 -2
42 DABROWSKA-MANDRELA Diana PIAST GLIWICE POL 2 0,40 19 22 -3
43 RATYNA Magda PIAST GLIWICE POL 2 0,40 18 22 -4
44 WERONIECKA Julia TORUSS POL 2 0,40 16 22 -6
45 TATOJ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2 0,40 13 21 -8
46 RADWAN Patrycja WARSZAWIANKA POL 2 0,33 26 24 +2
47 FRYSTACKA Patrycja RMKS RYBNIK POL 2 0,33 22 25 -3
48 KUBIK Natalia TORUSS POL 2 0,33 18 26 -8
49 PELON Patrycja START OPOLE POL 2 0,33 17 27 -10
50 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1 0,20 17 21 -4
51 MAZANEK Karolina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 1 0,20 12 19 -7
52 SZYMANSKA Maja TORUSS POL 1 0,20 15 23 -8
53 JANECZEK Oliwia PIAST GLIWICE POL 1 0,20 12 21 -9
54T LESNIEWSKA Marta WARSZAWIANKA POL 1 0,20 13 23 -10
54T GARUS Oliwia SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 1 0,20 13 23 -10
56 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU 1 0,17 22 27 -5
57 SZMAJDZINSKA-BOLDYS Katarzyna PIAST GLIWICE POL 1 0,17 19 25 -6
58 JUHASZ Eszter VASAS HUN 1 0,17 21 29 -8
59 ROSKOSZ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1 0,17 13 27 -14
60 OPON Oliwia AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 0 0,00 21 30 -9
61 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 0 0,00 16 25 -9
62 MILLER Antonina TORUSS POL 0 0,00 14 30 -16
63 LICZBERSKA Aneta WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 0 0,00 13 30 -17
64 JASIONEK Karolina WARSZAWIANKA POL 0 0,00 8 25 -17
65 PULAWSKA Michalina WARSZAWIANKA POL 0 0,00 11 30 -19
DNF SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
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(21) GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena
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Table of 64

AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA / POL

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

PKSZERM WARSZAWA / POL

TORUSS / POL

START OPOLE / POL

AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI / POL

AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

PKSZERM WARSZAWA / POL

RMKS RYBNIK / POL

AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

(21) GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

TORUSS / POL

AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

RMKS RYBNIK / POL

AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL
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(23) DABROWSKA-MANDRELA Diana
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Table of 64

RMKS RYBNIK / POL

WARSZAWIANKA / POL

WARSZAWIANKA / POL

TORUSS / POL

WARSZAWIANKA / POL

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

RMKS RYBNIK / POL

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

WARSZAWIANKA / POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

GAJA-DVIKOVA / LTU

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

CAFCM / CRO

AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

(42) DABROWSKA-MANDRELA Diana

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI / POL

RMKS RYBNIK / POL

(50) ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria
AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

RMKS RYBNIK / POL

ZAGR / CRO

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KIEW / UKR

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL
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AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC / POL

RMKS RYBNIK / POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

GAJA-DVIKOVA / LTU

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL



U23 EUROPEAN CIRCUIT - PUCHAR POLSKI SENIOREK W SZPADZIE
16 kwietnia 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1988-07-15
2 PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-06-12
3T AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 1996-04-18
3T RUTZ Barbara AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 1995-07-22
5 MIZERA Olga AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1991-03-18
6 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga RMKS RYBNIK POL 2003-06-22
7 JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1999-09-03
8 LUSZCZ Weronika AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 1996-12-27
9 KORKUS Emilia PIAST GLIWICE POL 2004-12-18
10 HALEMBA Antonina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2006-04-10
11 POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1989-03-17
12 WIECZOREK Anna PIAST GLIWICE POL 2003-05-20
13 WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 1997-11-12
14 JANELLI ZOFIA AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 2002-12-25
15 PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1995-08-04
16 FRYSTACKA Patrycja RMKS RYBNIK POL 2003-11-01
17 JARECKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1995-10-11
18 MROSZCZAK Anna RMKS RYBNIK POL 1997-10-02
19 PORWOL Liliana RMKS RYBNIK POL 2006-10-12
20 KLASIK Alicja RMKS RYBNIK POL 2004-02-14
21 MISIAK Laura RMKS RYBNIK POL 2007-09-11
22 CIESLIK Cecylia PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 2005-09-19
23 GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1995-05-14
24 WROBLEWSKA Agata AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 2001-03-28
25 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 2000-08-13
26 SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 2001-10-10
27 OSTROWSKA Paulina PIAST GLIWICE POL 2006-04-12
28T JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 1993-07-26
28T JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria PIAST GLIWICE POL 2007-01-04
30 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 2005-09-26
31 DABROWSKA-MANDRELA Diana PIAST GLIWICE POL 1982-05-02
32 RADWAN Patrycja WARSZAWIANKA POL 2005-03-04
33 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 2000-11-14
34 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra TORUSS POL 2006-11-27
35 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1998-01-20
36 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-02-25
37 GOCZAL Alicja SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2007-03-17
38 JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 2003-01-21
39 KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1995-04-19
40 KLUGHARDT Gloria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2003-01-21
41 WASILCZUK Dominika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2000-08-20
42 DROBCZYK Pola PIAST GLIWICE POL 2005-09-14
43 CHARKIEWICZ Karolina PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 2006-05-27
44 OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2004-03-27
45 RATYNA Magda PIAST GLIWICE POL 2007-01-18
46 WERONIECKA Julia TORUSS POL 2004-11-19
47 TATOJ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2004-06-14
48 KUBIK Natalia TORUSS POL 2008-01-14
49 PELON Patrycja START OPOLE POL 2005-02-21
50 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1998-08-27
51 MAZANEK Karolina AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 1998-11-19
52 SZYMANSKA Maja TORUSS POL 2008-06-29
53 JANECZEK Oliwia PIAST GLIWICE POL 2008-01-28
54T LESNIEWSKA Marta WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-02-06
54T GARUS Oliwia SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2006-07-08
56 NARBUTAITE Monika LTU 2005-09-26
57 SZMAJDZINSKA-BOLDYS Katarzyna PIAST GLIWICE POL 1992-11-10
58 JUHASZ Eszter VASAS HUN 2006-10-12
59 ROSKOSZ Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2003-12-08
60 OPON Oliwia AZS WRATISLAVIA WROC POL 2004-10-10
61 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 1998-07-17
62 MILLER Antonina TORUSS POL 2007-01-17
63 LICZBERSKA Aneta WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 2000-12-19
64 JASIONEK Karolina WARSZAWIANKA POL 1991-09-05
65 PULAWSKA Michalina WARSZAWIANKA POL 2000-06-25
DNF SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1994-07-08
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DUL Michal POL 00741213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GRABOWSKI Sebastian POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRYT Maciej POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1
KONWICKA Izabella POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KUROWSKA Dominika POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
NOWAK Michal POL 00835454 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAKULA Jan POL 00847323 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SERAFIN Błazej POL 00690118 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOBIECKI Jan POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
SZAJNA Lukasz POL 00835330 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TRYBUS Wiktor POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WÓJCIKOWSKA Izabela POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1


